| Environmental Justice Advisory Board

8:00-8:30 a.m.

8:30-8:50 am.

8:50-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:50 a.m.

9:50-10:10 a.m,

10:10-10:20 a.m.

10:20-12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-1:30 p.m.
1:30-1:50 p.m.

1:50-2:15 p.m.

Rachel Carson State Office Building

Room 105
400 Market Street
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania

April 29, 2002
Agenda
Registration

Welcome and Opening Remarks
David E. Hess, Secretary

Introductions and Motivation for Serving on
the Environmental Justice Advisory Board

History of the Environmental Justice
Movement

Open Discussion

Break

Presentations and Discussion Regarding the
Environmental Justice Work Group Report

Lunch
DEP’s Environmental Justice Initiatives
Administrative Business

EJWG’s Charge to the EJ Advisory Board



2:15-3:30 p.m. Discussion regarding the Advisory Board’s
Role and Mission

3:30-3:45 p.m- Break

3:45-4:30 p.m. Review Sample Bylaws and Create Interim
Bylaws for Next Meeting

4:30-5:00 p.m. Next Steps and Wrap Up



