## **Environmental Justice Advisory Board**

## Rachel Carson State Office Building Room 105 400 Market Street Harrisburg, Pennsylvania

April 29, 2002

## Agenda

	•
8:00-8:30 a.m.	Registration
8:30-8:50 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks David E. Hess, Secretary
8:50-9:30 a.m.	Introductions and Motivation for Serving on the Environmental Justice Advisory Board
9:30-9:50 a.m.	History of the Environmental Justice Movement
9:50-10:10 a.m.	Open Discussion
10:10-10:20 a.m.	Break
10:20-12:00 p.m.	Presentations and Discussion Regarding the Environmental Justice Work Group Report
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00-1:30 p.m.	DEP's Environmental Justice Initiatives
1:30-1:50 p.m.	Administrative Business
1:50-2:15 p.m.	EJWG's Charge to the EJ Advisory Board

2:15-3:30 p.m. Discussion regarding the Advisory Board's Role and Mission

3:30-3:45 p.m. Break

3:45-4:30 p.m. Review Sample Bylaws and Create Interim Bylaws for Next Meeting

4:30-5:00 p.m. Next Steps and Wrap Up